
rev date description

2095/6a

07/12

1:200@A1

Site Plans

Proposed Conversion to 
12no assisted living units
Cobblestones Court
Ivy Avenue
Garston

scale

date

drawing

 CCGladding Architects
75 Ormskirk Business Park
New Court Way
Ormskirk
Lancs L39 2YT
P 01695 577701- F 01695 574861
E Mail  mail@ccgarchitects.com
www.ccgarchitects.com

COBBLESTONE CORNER

8

W
ays

5

Quiet

14

10
12

1

St Austin's

Prim
ary School

Catholic

WING A

WING B

WING C

metres
1 2 3 4 5

COBBLESTONE CORNER

8

W
ays

5

Quiet

14

10
12

1

St Austin's

Prim
ary School

Catholic

kit
lounge

hall

bed wet

kit

kit kit kit

kit

kit

lounge

lounge
lounge lounge

lounge

lounge

bed

bed
bed

bed

bed

bed

wet

wet wet
wet

hall

hall hall

hall

hall

hall

office

1

2

3 4 5

6

7

stair 2

stair 1

lift

5 cycles

up

1

2

3

4

5

6 7

8

9

10

11

12

13

dis

dis

dis

long wheelbase

WING A

WING B

WING C

planting removed

cobble infill

hatched areas relaid in

proprieatary patterned
coloured concrete paving

to give level smooth surface

paths relaid to give

level access to doors

paths relaid to give
level access to doors

paths relaid to give

level access to doors

metres
1 2 3 4 5

BINS

1800 close boarded

fence and gates

take down outhouse

and wall

grasspath

1800 close boarded
fence and gate

Existing Proposed

a 10/12 outhouse at stair 2 removed


